Model CH-V Series High Efficiency Mixer
This machine is used for mixing of dry granulate material in pharmaceutical, food-stuff, chemical
and other industries.
Featuring unique structure, high mixing efficiency and without dead angle, the mixing barrel is
made of stainless steel with polished internal and external walls. And this machine has beautiful
appearance, uniform mixing and wide application.
Feature:
The machine is designed in accordance with GMP with compact structure, convenient operation
good safety and high efficiency. Vacuum feeding and sealing butterfly valve discharging can be
adopted for special materials to realize dust-free operation. (The feeding modes include manual
feeding and vacuum feeding, which can be determined by users). The mixer inner walls are
smooth without any dead corner. The tank is provided with unique four-direction mixing
movement track. With mixing evenness of 99%, high mixing precision and high speed, ideal
mixing effect is achieved.
Technical Parameters:
Model
Model
of
Barrel
Max
loading
Max
loading
Motor Barrel Overall
Weight auxliary volume volume weigh power speed dimension
vacuum
pump
CH-50V W2 50L 20L 20kg 0.75kw 20r/min 1250*450*1060mm 160kg
CH-100V W2 100L 40L 40kg 1.1kw 15r/min 1620*500*1480mm 220kg
CH-200V W2 200L 80L 80kg 1.1kw 15r/min 1800*600*1850mm 280kg
CH-300V W2 300L 120L 120kg 1.1kw 12r/min 1900*650*1850mm 320kg
CH-500V W2 500L 200L 200kg 2.2kw 12r/min 2500*800*2050mm 550kg
CH-1000V W3 1000L 400L 400kg 4kw 10r/min 2850*1050*2050mm 950kg
CH-1500V W3 1500L 680L 680kg 5.5kw 10r/min 3400*1100*3200mm 1200kg
CH-2500V W3 2500L 1200L 1200kg 11kw 8r/min 3820*1100*3200mm 2040kg
CH-4000V W4 4000L 1800L 1800kg 15kw 6r/min 4600*1300*3500mm 2800kg
CH-6000V W4 6000L 2500L 2500kg 18.5kw 5r/min 5500*1300*4380mm 3200kg